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The Card of Notes Provisions Restaurant And Bar from Memphis contains about 39 different dishes and drinks.
On average, you pay for a dish / drink about $10.5. What User likes about Notes Provisions Restaurant And Bar:
| think the buffet style breakfast is a great idea, it could be added a few smaller things to it for the price of $10,
but if it continues as it is $7 is a very reasonable fee for people to eat totally a great breakfast and the person
who helped to put dinge and serve omelets and cares about the people has a really great personality and read
more. What User doesn't like about Notes Provisions Restaurant And Bar:
at the time of my visit some foods were not available. the thai wing meal | bought was for less price. when
ordering a club sandwich, certain items were not available to complete this purchase and by gas suggestion |
went with the 12-inch pizza, which was better priced and worth the visit on the ground floor. the bar companion
was super attentive and even compensated for the fusion of not everything for my first choi... read more. If you're
hungry some hot South American gastronomy, you're in the right place: exquisite menus, roasted with fish, sea
creatures, and meat, but also corn, beans, and potatoes are in the menu, Naturally, you can't miss out on the
delicious burgers, which are accompanied by sides like fries, salads, or wedges provided. Naturally, they also
serve you with tasty pizza, baked straight from the oven in traditional style, Inthemorning a versatile brunch is
offered here.
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Pizza - normal

BLUE HAWAII

Burgers

SOUTH OF THE BORDER
Sandwiches

THE SOUTHERN BELL

Sweets

BOURBON PECANPIE

Drinks

GLASS OF WINE

Starters & Salads

WINGS

Tunch

CLUB SANDWICH

Bowls

CHEF'S HOME CREATION

Soups & Salads

THE STACK

Entree

FLAT BREAD PIZZA

Popular Ttems

DOWNHOME

$12.0

$9.0

$11.0

$7.0

$5.0

$11.0

$11.0

$10.0

Signature Cocklails

LOVE ME TENDER

Home Made Soups

SOUTHERN GUMBO

Signature Maki

PACIFIC RIM

fand

STEAK FRITS

Wraps & Mac

THAT'S A WRAP

Sauce Pots

TENNESSEE BBQ

Sides and Sweels

COUNTRY FRIES

“‘Wiches

TENNESSEE TITANS

Sweet - Jooth
DO THE TWIST
Chet 3 Tavorites

SOUTHERN BBQ CHICKEN
BREAST

Billy s Desserts

ULTIMATE CHOCOLATE CAKE

$12.0

$6.0

$14.0

$17.0

$12.0

$12.0

$5.0

$11.0

$11.0

$11.0

$7.0
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Uncategorized ALL THAT SOUL

ALL SHOOK UP $12.0
(]
Pizza
FUSION
MARCOPOLO $12.0
MUDPIE $8.0
TRADITIONAL CHEESECAKE $7.0
HOME STYLE SHRIMP GRITS $17.0
CATFISH EXPRESS $15.0

These types of dishes are
being served

PIZZA

PANINI

Greens

RIVERSIDE DRIVE $12.0
ROCK ROLL COBB $14.0
FARMER'S CHOICE #2 $7.0
FARMER'S CHOICE #1 $7.0
EASY PICKINGS $10.0
COUNTRY FRIES DELUXE $8.0

MEMPHIS POPPERS $12.0
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300 N 2nd St, 38105, Memphis, Opening Hours:

US, United States Monday 06:00 -23:00
Tuesday 06:00 -23:00
Wednesday 06:00 -23:00
Thursday 06:00 -23:00
Friday 06:00 -24:00
Saturday 06:00 -24:00
Sunday 06:00 -22:00
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