NOTES AND PROVISIONS





Notes Provisions Restaurant And Bar Menu

https://menulist.menu 300 N 2nd St, 38105, Memphis, US, United States +19015251800 - https://www.cphotelmemphis.com









The Card of Notes Provisions Restaurant And Bar from Memphis contains about <u>39</u> different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$10.5. What <u>User</u> likes about Notes Provisions Restaurant And Bar: I think the buffet style breakfast is a great idea, it could be added a few smaller things to it for the price of \$10, but if it continues as it is \$7 is a very reasonable fee for people to eat totally a great breakfast and the person who helped to put dinge and serve omelets and cares about the people has a really great personality and <u>read more</u>. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about Notes Provisions Restaurant And Bar:

at the time of my visit some foods were not available. the thai wing meal I bought was for less price. when ordering a club sandwich, certain items were not available to complete this purchase and by gas suggestion I went with the 12-inch pizza, which was better priced and worth the visit on the ground floor. the bar companion was super attentive and even compensated for the fusion of not everything for my first choi... read more. If you're hungry some hot South American gastronomy, you're in the right place: exquisite menus, roasted with fish, sea creatures, and meat, but also corn, beans, and potatoes are in the menu, Naturally, you can't miss out on the delicious burgers, which are accompanied by sides like fries, salads, or wedges provided. Naturally, they also serve you with tasty pizza, baked straight from the oven in traditional style, Inthemorning a versatile brunch is offered here.

Notes Provisions Restaurant And Bar Menu

Pizza - normal		Signature Cocktails	
BLUE HAWAII	\$12.0	LOVE ME TENDER	\$12.0
Burgers		Home Made Soups	
SOUTH OF THE BORDER	\$9.0	SOUTHERN GUMBO	\$6.0
Sandwiches		Signature Maki	
THE SOUTHERN BELL	\$11.0	PACIFIC RIM	\$14.0
Sweets		Land	
BOURBON PECANPIE	\$7.0	STEAK FRITS	\$17.0
Drinks		Wraps & Mac	
GLASS OF WINE		THAT'S A WRAP	\$12.0
Starters & Salads		Sauce Pots	
WINGS		TENNESSEE BBQ	\$12.0
Lunch		Sides and Sweets	
CLUB SANDWICH		COUNTRY FRIES	\$5.0
Bowls		Wiches	
CHEF'S HOME CREATION	\$5.0	TENNESSEE TITANS	\$11.0
Soups & Salads		Sweet - Jooth	
THE STACK	\$11.0	DO THE TWIST	\$11.0
Entree		Chet's Favorites	
FLAT BREAD PIZZA	\$11.0	SOUTHERN BBQ CHICKEN BREAST	\$11.0
Popular Items		Qillu's Oossorts	
DOWNHOME	\$10.0	Billy's Desserts ULTIMATE CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$7.0

Notes Provisions Restaurant And Bar Menu

Uncategorized ALL THAT SOUL \$10.0

ALL SHOOK UP \$12.0

Pizza

FUSION

MARCOPOLO \$12.0

Dessert

MUDPIE \$8.0 TRADITIONAL CHEESECAKE \$7.0

Plates

HOME STYLE SHRIMP GRITS \$17.0 CATFISH EXPRESS \$15.0

These types of dishes are being served

PIZZA

PANINI

Greens

RIVERSIDE DRIVE	\$12.0	
ROCK ROLL COBB	\$14.0	
FARMER'S CHOICE #2	\$7.0	
FARMER'S CHOICE #1	\$7.0	

Shareables

EASY PICKINGS	\$10.0
COUNTRY FRIES DELUXE	\$8.0
MEMPHIS POPPERS	\$12.0

Notes Provisions Restaurant And Bar Menu



300 N 2nd St, 38105, Memphis, US, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 06:00 -23:00 Tuesday 06:00 -23:00 Wednesday 06:00 -23:00 Thursday 06:00 -23:00 Friday 06:00 -24:00 Saturday 06:00 -22:00

